
Freundschaftsschiessen 2008
Gesammtrangliste

Name JG Gesellschaft Gewehr Gesch. Zuschl. Total

Roth Anton 1943 SSBN Stgw 57+ 96 2 981 KKV
Schorro Kurt 1957 SSBN Standard 97 0 972 KK
Suter Markus 1952 FST Standard 96 0 963 KK
Zurbuchen Hanspeter 1953 SSBN Standard 96 0 964 KK
Müller Roland 1965 SSBN Standard 96 0 965 KK
Schüpbach Patric 1970 SSBN Standard 96 0 966 KK
Münger Stephan 1980 FST Stgw 90 93 2 957 KK
Portner Walter 1933 SSBN Standard 94 0 948 KKSV
Marschall Samuel 1948 SSBN Standard 94 0 949 KK
Spycher Martin 1960 SSBN Standard 94 0 9410 KK
Streit Kurt 1935 FST Karabiner 92 2 9411 KKSV
Krummen Rudolf 1946 SSBN Stgw 57+ 92 2 9412 KKV
Aeschbacher Bernhard 1956 SSBN Stgw 57+ 91 2 9313 KK
Spycher Hansres 1935 SSBN Standard 92 0 9214 KKSV
Suter Therese 1954 FST Standard 92 0 9215 KK
Blatter Peter 1966 FST Standard 92 0 9216 KK
Müller Hansruedi 1941 SSBN Stgw 90 90 2 9217 KKV
Ambühl Hans 1947 SSBN Stgw 57+ 90 2 9218 KKV
Marschall Elisabeth 1954 SSBN Stgw 90 90 2 9219 KK
Ogi Christian 1944 FST Standard 91 0 9120 KKV
Huter Mirco 1977 SSBN Standard 91 0 9121 KK
Streit Peter 1940 FST Karabiner 89 2 9122 KKV
Münger Ulrich 1949 FST Karabiner 89 2 9123 KK
Bieri Christian 1949 SSBN Stgw 57+ 89 2 9124 KK
Binggeli Veronika 1942 FST Standard 90 0 9025 KKV
Sommer Fritz 1943 FST Stgw 57+ 88 2 9026 KKV
Vogler Thomas 1971 SSBN Stgw 57+ 88 2 9027 KK
Freiburghaus Peter 1946 SSBN Karabiner 87 2 8928 KKV
Jung Roland 1955 SSBN Stgw 57+ 87 2 8929 KK
Rouiller Claude 1956 FST Standard 88 0 8830 Z
Beyeler Rudolf 1952 SSBN Stgw 57+ 86 2 8831 KK
Herren Roland 1973 SSBN Stgw 90 86 2 8832 KK
Herren Ernst 1948 SSBN Stgw 90 85 2 8733 KK
Schorro Margrit 1931 SSBN Stgw 90 84 2 8634 KKSV
Imhof Roland 1937 SSBN Karabiner 84 2 8635 KKSV
Binggeli Hans 1941 FST Stgw 90 84 2 8636 KKV
Buri Kurt 1942 SSBN Stgw 57+ 82 2 8437 KKV
Baeriswyl Erwin 1944 SSBN Stgw 90 81 2 8338 ZV
Wasserfallen Walter 1931 SSBN Stgw 57+ 80 2 8239 ZSV
Wiedmer Hanspeter 1963 SSBN Stgw 90 80 2 8240
Jungi Peter 1937 SSBN Karabiner 79 2 8141 ZSV
Dängeli Peter 1963 SSBN Stgw 90 78 2 8042
Nydegger Roland 1969 SSBN Stgw 90 78 2 8043
Herren Alexandra 1972 SSBN Stgw 90 78 2 8044
Spycher Susanne 1957 SSBN Stgw 90 68 2 7045
Schmutz Therese 1958 FST Stgw 90 54 2 5646
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Freundschaftsschiessen 2008
Rangliste Gewehrarten

Name JG Gesellschaft Total

Stgw 90

Münger Stephan 1980 FST 931 KK
Müller Hansruedi 1941 SSBN 902 KKV
Marschall Elisabeth 1954 SSBN 903 KK
Herren Roland 1973 SSBN 864 KK
Herren Ernst 1948 SSBN 855 KK
Schorro Margrit 1931 SSBN 846 KKSV
Binggeli Hans 1941 FST 847 KKV
Baeriswyl Erwin 1944 SSBN 818 ZV
Wiedmer Hanspeter 1963 SSBN 809
Dängeli Peter 1963 SSBN 7810
Nydegger Roland 1969 SSBN 7811
Herren Alexandra 1972 SSBN 7812
Spycher Susanne 1957 SSBN 6813
Schmutz Therese 1958 FST 5414

Name JG Gesellschaft Total

Standard

Schorro Kurt 1957 SSBN 971 KK
Suter Markus 1952 FST 962 KK
Zurbuchen Hanspeter 1953 SSBN 963 KK
Müller Roland 1965 SSBN 964 KK
Schüpbach Patric 1970 SSBN 965 KK
Portner Walter 1933 SSBN 946 KKSV
Marschall Samuel 1948 SSBN 947 KK
Spycher Martin 1960 SSBN 948 KK
Spycher Hansres 1935 SSBN 929 KKSV
Suter Therese 1954 FST 9210 KK
Blatter Peter 1966 FST 9211 KK
Ogi Christian 1944 FST 9112 KKV
Huter Mirco 1977 SSBN 9113 KK
Binggeli Veronika 1942 FST 9014 KKV
Rouiller Claude 1956 FST 8815 Z

Name JG Gesellschaft Total

Karabiner

Streit Kurt 1935 FST 921 KKSV
Streit Peter 1940 FST 892 KKV
Münger Ulrich 1949 FST 893 KK
Freiburghaus Peter 1946 SSBN 874 KKV
Imhof Roland 1937 SSBN 845 KKSV
Jungi Peter 1937 SSBN 796 ZSV
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Freundschaftsschiessen 2008
Rangliste Stgw 57

Name JG Gesellschaft Gewehr Gesch. Zuschl. Total

Roth Anton 1943 SSBN Stgw 57+ 96 0 961 KKV
Krummen Rudolf 1946 SSBN Stgw 57+ 92 0 922 KKV
Aeschbacher Bernhard 1956 SSBN Stgw 57+ 91 0 913 KK
Ambühl Hans 1947 SSBN Stgw 57+ 90 0 904 KKV
Bieri Christian 1949 SSBN Stgw 57+ 89 0 895 KK
Sommer Fritz 1943 FST Stgw 57+ 88 0 886 KKV
Vogler Thomas 1971 SSBN Stgw 57+ 88 0 887 KK
Jung Roland 1955 SSBN Stgw 57+ 87 0 878 KK
Beyeler Rudolf 1952 SSBN Stgw 57+ 86 0 869 KK
Buri Kurt 1942 SSBN Stgw 57+ 82 0 8210 KKV
Wasserfallen Walter 1931 SSBN Stgw 57+ 80 0 8011 ZSV
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